PA kuulitduge 5kqg

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
2. Kristjan Joosep

3. Urmo Pungar

PB kuulitduge 4kg
1. Marko Siniméae

M kettaheide 2kg

1. Martin Kupper

60.50 58.85 60.80 60.27
2. Aleksander Tammert

56.11 X 54.60 55.78
3. Heigo Kangro

43.61 4263 X 43.36
4. Karl Koha

X 4120 X 40.40

MJ kettaheide 1,75kq
1. Sven Lillimagi
4456 45.00 4452 X

PA kettaheide 1,5kg

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
2. Urmo Pungar

3. Kristjan Joosep

PB kettaheide 1kg
1. Marko Sinimae

PA odavise 600g

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
2. Urmo Pungar

3. Kristjan Joosep

PB odavise 5009
1. Marko Sinimae

TA kuulitduge 3kg
1. Julia Aleksina
2. Karmen Mesila

TB kuulitduge 3kg
1. Margit Kalk
2. Aljona Kovalenko

TA kettaheide 1kg
1. Julia Aleksina

2. Karmen Mesila
3. Eva Malkova

TB kettaheide 0,75kqg
1. Margit Kalk
2. Aljona Kovalenko

TA odavise 5009
1. Julia Aleksina
2. Eva Malkova
3. Karmen Mesila

TB odavise 4009
1. Margit Kalk
2. Aljona Kovalenko

Heitevodistlused

18.08.1998
28.06.1998
06.01.1997

01.03.2000

31.05.1989
62.04 60.09

02.02.1973
XX 54.62

23.07.1994
43.38 X

21.11.1994
X 41.89

26.10.1995
4485 X

18.08.1998
06.01.1997
28.06.1998

01.03.2000

18.08.1998
06.01.1997
28.06.1998

01.03.2000

01.11.1998
29.12.1997

16.06.1999
01.02.1999

01.11.1998
29.12.1997
15.06.1998

16.06.1999
01.02.1999

1.11.1998
15.06.1998
29.12.1997

16.06.1998
01.02.1999

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Haapsalu KJK

KJK TIPP

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

15.07.2014, Kaariku

13.71
10.19
9.61

8.60

62.04
56.11
43.61

41.89

45.00

41.70
25.72
25.00

28.00

52.34
39.44
37.53

26.32

10.44
8.24

11.40
7.65

30.33
15.17
14.60

40.30
18.55

31.12
23.13
20.11

45.37
20.74



